(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

Main info

Name /Surname: = Anton Melnichenko

Position applied for: ggg Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Offshore fleet
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: ' 09.07.1987 Odessa
Phones: @ +380967518703 Citizenship: = Ukraine
E-mail: | ceo.melnichenko@gmail.com Country of re&degt;;{ Ukraine/Odessa
Messenger: = Telegram/WatsApp/Viber Home address:
English level: = Fluent Closest airport: | Burgas or Varna, Bulgaria
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB558329 10.09.2015 Ukraine 02.07.2025
International passport FP883568 24.07.2018 Ukraine 24.07.2028
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Navigator / Watch officer
Professional license 13893/2015/11 08.09.2015 Ukraine
Endorsement 21.07.2020 15.07.2025

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/250959/

Basic Safety Training
Medical Care

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting

Ship Security Officer

Bridge Team Management

ECDIS
DP Basic Course
DP Advanced Course

Position Reference
System

Drilling familiarization

Crew Resource
Management

ECDIS Wartsila SAM
Electronics

DP Logbook Nautical
DP Logbook IMCA
Risk Assessment
Port State Control

MARPOL and
Environmental

Management System

Maritime Safety
Management

Shipboard Safety Officer

Maritime Resource
Management

Marlins language test 93%

Radar Navigation, Plotting

and use ARPA

DP Full

149742

151046

149836

150070

153397

152805

169539

11/060/2020

12/131/2015

15/001/2015

35/031/2015

25/131/2015

156768/527589

12111429

44117

OD/583

OD/375

OD/484

OD/261

OD/504

MRM112UA07138

8A2AAEF71066ADES

151685

37265

04.06.2020

10.06.2020

05.06.2020

09.06.2020

16.06.2020

15.06.2020

20.07.2020

24.07.2020

10.07.2015

17.07.2015

03.07.2015

10.07.2015

21.11.2019

04.07.2014

21.03.2021

16.09.2014

28.08.2014

31.08.2014

19.09.2014

15.09.2014

21.08.2014

26.10.2015

11.06.2020

10.12.2021

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

United Kingdom
Netherlands
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

United Kingdom

04.06.2025

10.06.2025

05.06.2025

09.06.2025

16.06.2025

15.06.2025

20.07.2025

24.07.2025

11.06.2025

10.12.2026



Drag & Alcohol Test n/a 04.12.2024 Romania 03.12.2026

Medical Certificate n/a 04.12.2024 Romania 03.12.2026
Netherlands CoC OOW/GMDSS 8600135623/20085019 31.07.2020 15.07.2025
Glomar Worker / Diving support ABC / 4800 14.07.2021 -
Panama vessel /1413 20.09.2021

Glomar Holding /

2nd Officer Azimut Thrusters CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Netherlands
Kongsberg K-Pos 21. Operations performed in the North Sea UK: ROV
Support, Subsea UXO Research on Seagreen OWF. Client: N-Sea
SEAZIP FIX/ ROV support Caterpillar / 21.03.2021 -
Netherlands vessel / 325 969 06.05.2021 o
ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon Sgce/eﬁ:;j;t;cggf
DP1. DP Experience: 19 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the
North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey
SEAZIP FIX/ ROV support Caterpillar / 03.11.2020 -
Netherlands vessel / 325 969 26.11.2020 o
ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon Sg(‘/e/e,\‘l’;’;zr:f;i‘:gf
DP1. DP Experience: 8 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the
North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey
SEAZIP FIX/ ROV support Caterpillar / 07.08.2020 -
Netherlands vessel / 325 969 05.10.2020 o
ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon Sg?/e/eﬁ:;‘j:lt;izz]f
DP1. DP Experience: 32 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the
North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey
2;’35::)?;\(/ MPSV DP2 / Niigata / 7432 15.12.2019 -
10626 gala 05.03.2020
Netherlands Symphony DP
2nd Officer Equity Il Ltd. /
Azimut Thrusters CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Netherlands

Kongsberg K-Pos 21. Operations performed in the Gulf of Guinea:
Heavy Lift Supply to Bonga FPSO.

SEAZIP FIX/ ROV support Caterpillar / 22.07.2019 -
Netherlands vessel /325 969 18.09.2019 ms SeazipFix



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon
DP1. DP Experience: 37 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the
North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey

SEAZIP FIX/
Netherlands

16.04.2019 -
29.05.2019

ROV support Caterpillar /
vessel /325 969

Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon
DP1. DP Experience: 28 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the
North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey

SEAZIP FIX /
Netherlands

08.12.2018 -
09.02.2019

ROV support Caterpillar /
vessel /325 969

Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon
DP1. DP Experience: 23 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the
North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey

SEAZIP FIX/
Netherlands

05.09.2018 -
12.10.2018

ROV support Caterpillar /
vessel /325 969

Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon
DP1. DP Experience: 5 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the
North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey

SEAZIP FIX/
Netherlands

24.04.2018 -
24.06.2018

ROV support Caterpillar /
vessel /325 969

Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon
DP1. DP Experience: 22 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the
North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey

AHTS DP1/
1500

14.04.2017 -

RAWABI 11/ Tuval
uval 18.07.2017

Niigata / 6400

Azimut Thrusters FPP (Fixed Pitch Propeller). DP System: Kongsberg
K-Pos 11. DP Experience: 67 Active DP Days. Operations performed in
the Persian Gulf under ARAMCO: Rig Supply.

AHTS DP1/
1500

22.09.2016 -

WABI 11 / Tuval
RA uvaid 27.12.2016

Niigata /6400

Azimut Thrusters FPP (Fixed Pitch Propeller). DP System: Kongsberg
K-Pos 11. DP Experience: 76 Active DP Days. Operations performed in
the Persian Gulf under ARAMCO: Rig Supply.

17.02.2016 -
23.05.2016

MPSV DP1/ Caterpillar/

RAWABI 28 / Tuvalu
1495 5500

Double CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Kongsberg C-
Pos. DP Experience: 67 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the
Persian Gulf under ARAMCO: Rig Supply.

Height: 187

Scheepvaartbedrijf
CV /Netherlands

ms SeazipFix
Scheepvaartbedrijf
CV /Netherlands

ms SeazipFix
Scheepvaartbedrijf
CV /Netherlands

ms SeazipFix
Scheepvaartbedrijf
CV / Netherlands

ms SeazipFix
Scheepvaartbedrijf
CV /Netherlands

Ravabi Vallianz
Offshore / Saudi
Arabia

Ravabi Vallianz
Offshore / Saudi
Arabia

Ravabi Vallianz
Offshore / Saudi
Arabia

Overall size: 56



Eyes color: Green Weight: 92 Shoe size: 44

Maritime education: = Marinesco Maritime College Additional skills: = High-performance

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Navigation English, Russian, Ukrainian

languages:
Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: @ +380967518702
Kin name, Surname: @ Kateryna Melnichenko Kin address:

Greetings you! Q: What are the clients thinking about during the project initiation? A: Yes. Definitely about targetting to the
company goals and necessary results achievements. Q: What is one of the most important things at sea? A: Safety. Safety.
And again safety. Q: But how to perform a high standard of safety at sea during the extremely expensive offshore project
and sleep without nightmares? A: Right! To implement the project successfully everything is beginning from good and
highly detailed project planning, after the initiating processes of course. One of the most important and difficult parts of
project planning, monitoring, and control is Human Resources Management. That is why you constantly spend a lot of time
finding the right and highly qualified personnel. So, through a large number of the candidates available on the market, you
try hard to collect the white list of highly qualified specialists even if they are not cheap to avoid getting any problems on the
project in the future and become a more reliable agency in front of your client. Fortunately, you have just found one more
potential high-performance reliable employee. P.S. If in short about me | think that | am so lucky | was working on such
different fleets as a merchant and offshore. | had begun my maritime career in far 2009 on Self-Unloader Bulk Carrier then
on Bulk Carrier and Container Fleet. After the merchant fleet in the rank of 2 Officer, | had the opportunity to change the fleet
to offshore in 2014. Since that time my life has changed. | have worked as 2 Officer JDPO/SDPO onboard AHTSS, MPSV,
DSV Support, ROV Support, Heavy Lift MPSV, Geographical Survey vessels. The difficulties of the operations in the
projects | was involved in were from simple Rig Supply to Geo/Subsea/UXO/Seismic/Environment research with ROV,
USBL, HiPap 350/500, Ranger 2, Multibeam Sonar, SSS (Side Scan Sonar), Magnetometers, Sparkers, Streamers, Grab
Samplers and so on. P.P.S. Simply give me a call +380967518703 to get any additional info and check my availability or
justdrop me a short message. Cheers. 20 DPO Anton Melnichenko DSV/ROV/UXO/SURVEY North Sea Subsea Op's
Experience almost 5 years



	CV
	Anton Melnichenko
	Navigator / Watch officer



