

CV

(Application Form)

Anton Melnichenko

Certified for: Navigator / Watch officer

Crewell ID: 250959



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Anton Melnichenko			
Position applied for:	2nd Officer DPO	Desired Vessel Type:	Offshore fleet	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	09.07.1987 Odessa	
Phones:	+380967518703	Citizenship:	Ukraine	
E-mail:	ceo.melnichenko@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Ukraine/Odessa	
Messenger:	Telegram/WatsApp/Viber	Home address:		
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	Burgas or Varna, Bulgaria	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book	AB558329	10.09.2015	Ukraine	02.07.2025		
International passport	FP883568	24.07.2018	Ukraine	24.07.2028		

Diplomas					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Rank	Navigator / Watch officer				
Professional license	13893/2015/11	08.09.2015	Ukraine		
Endorsement		21.07.2020		15.07.2025	

	Certifi	icates	

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	149742	04.06.2020	Ukraine	04.06.2025
Medical Care	151046	10.06.2020	Ukraine	10.06.2025
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	149836	05.06.2020	Ukraine	05.06.2025
Advanced Fire Fighting	150070	09.06.2020	Ukraine	09.06.2025
Ship Security Officer	153397	16.06.2020	Ukraine	16.06.2025
Bridge Team Management	152805	15.06.2020	Ukraine	15.06.2025
ECDIS	169539	20.07.2020	Ukraine	20.07.2025
DP Basic Course	11/060/2020	24.07.2020	Ukraine	24.07.2025
DP Advanced Course	12/131/2015	10.07.2015	Ukraine	
Position Reference System	15/001/2015	17.07.2015	Ukraine	
Drilling familiarization	35/031/2015	03.07.2015	Ukraine	
Crew Resource Management	25/131/2015	10.07.2015	Ukraine	
ECDIS Wartsila SAM Electronics	156768/527589	21.11.2019	Ukraine	
DP Logbook Nautical	12111429	04.07.2014	United Kingdom	
DP Logbook IMCA	44117	21.03.2021	Netherlands	
Risk Assessment	OD/583	16.09.2014	Ukraine	
Port State Control	OD/375	28.08.2014	Ukraine	
MARPOL and Environmental Management System	OD/484	31.08.2014	Ukraine	
Maritime Safety Management	OD/261	19.09.2014	Ukraine	
Shipboard Safety Officer	OD/504	15.09.2014	Ukraine	
Maritime Resource Management	MRM112UA07138	21.08.2014	Ukraine	
Marlins language test 93%	8A2AAEF71066ADE8	26.10.2015	Ukraine	
Radar Navigation, Plotting and use ARPA	151685	11.06.2020	Ukraine	11.06.2025
DP Full	37265	10.12.2021	United Kingdom	10.12.2026

Medical certificates						
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Drag & Alcohol Test	n/a	04.12.2024	Romania	03.12.2026		
Medical Certificate	n/a	04.12.2024	Romania	03.12.2026		

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books						
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
Netherlands	CoC OOW/GMDSS	8600135623/20085019	31.07.2020	15.07.2025		

	Se	ea service (la	st 5 years)		
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
	Glomar Worker / Panama	Diving support vessel / 1413	ABC / 4800	14.07.2021 - 20.09.2021	
2nd Officer	Azimut Thrusters Kongsberg K-Pos 21 Support, Subsea U	. Operations perf	ormed in the Nort	h Sea UK: ROV	Glomar Holding Netherlands
	SEAZIP FIX / Netherlands	ROV support vessel / 325	Caterpillar / 969	21.03.2021 - 06.05.2021	ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer	Single CPP (Controll DP1. DP Experience North Sea: ROV S	: 19 Active DP D	ays. Operations p	performed in the	Scheepvaartbedi CV / Netherland
	SEAZIP FIX / Netherlands	ROV support vessel / 325	Caterpillar / 969	03.11.2020 - 26.11.2020	ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer	Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon DP1. DP Experience: 8 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey				Scheepvaartbedri CV / Netherlands
	SEAZIP FIX / Netherlands	ROV support vessel / 325	Caterpillar / 969	07.08.2020 - 05.10.2020	ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer	Single CPP (Controll DP1. DP Experience North Sea: ROV S	: 32 Active DP D	ays. Operations p	performed in the	Scheepvaartbedi CV / Netherland
	SYMPHONY PROVIDER / Netherlands	MPSV DP2 / 10626	Niigata / 7432	15.12.2019 - 05.03.2020	Symphony DP
2nd Officer	Azimut Thrusters CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Kongsberg K-Pos 21. Operations performed in the Gulf of Guinea: Heavy Lift Supply to Bonga FPSO.			Equity II Ltd. / Netherlands	
	SEAZIP FIX / Netherlands	ROV support vessel / 325	Caterpillar / 969	22.07.2019 - 18.09.2019	ms SeazipFix

2nd Officer	Single CPP (Controll DP1. DP Experience North Sea: ROV S	: 37 Active DP D	ays. Operations p	performed in the	Scheepvaartbedr CV / Netherlands
	SEAZIP FIX / Netherlands	ROV support vessel / 325	Caterpillar / 969	16.04.2019 - 29.05.2019	ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer	Single CPP (Controll DP1. DP Experience North Sea: ROV S	: 28 Active DP D	ays. Operations p	erformed in the	Scheepvaartbedr CV / Netherland
	SEAZIP FIX / Netherlands	ROV support vessel / 325	Caterpillar / 969	08.12.2018 - 09.02.2019	ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer	Single CPP (Controll DP1. DP Experience North Sea: ROV S	: 23 Active DP D	ays. Operations p	performed in the	Scheepvaartbedi CV / Netherland
	SEAZIP FIX / Netherlands	ROV support vessel / 325	Caterpillar / 969	05.09.2018 - 12.10.2018	ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer	DP1. DP Experience	Single CPP (Controlled Pitch Propeller). DP System: Rolls-Royce Icon DP1. DP Experience: 5 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the North Sea: ROV Support, Subsea Research, Geophysical Survey			
	SEAZIP FIX / Netherlands	ROV support vessel / 325	Caterpillar / 969	24.04.2018 - 24.06.2018	ms SeazipFix
2nd Officer	Single CPP (Controll DP1. DP Experience North Sea: ROV S	: 22 Active DP D	ays. Operations p	erformed in the	Scheepvaartbed CV / Netherland
	RAWABI 11 / Tuvalu	AHTS DP1 / 1500	Niigata / 6400	14.04.2017 - 18.07.2017	Ravabi Vallian
2nd Officer	Azimut Thrusters FPP (Fixed Pitch Propeller). DP System: Kongsberg K-Pos 11. DP Experience: 67 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the Persian Gulf under ARAMCO: Rig Supply.				Offshore / Saud Arabia
	RAWABI 11 / Tuvalu	AHTS DP1 / 1500	Niigata / 6400	22.09.2016 - 27.12.2016	Ravabi Vallian
2nd Officer	Azimut Thrusters FPP (Fixed Pitch Propeller). DP System: Kongsberg K-Pos 11. DP Experience: 76 Active DP Days. Operations performed in the Persian Gulf under ARAMCO: Rig Supply.			Offshore / Saud Arabia	
	RAWABI 28 / Tuvalu	MPSV DP1 / 1495	Caterpillar / 5500	17.02.2016 - 23.05.2016	Ravabi Vallianz
2nd Officer	Double CPP (Contro	olled Pitch Prope	ller). DP System:	Kongsberg C-	Offshore / Saud

Biometrics				
Sex: male	Height: 187	Overall size: 56		

Eyes color: Green Weight: 92 Shoe size: 44

	Additional info				
Maritime education: Marinesco Maritime College Additional skills: High-performance					
Speciality:	Navigation	Knowledge of other languages:	English, Russian, Ukrainian		
	Next	of Kin			
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+380967518702		
Kin name, Surname:	Kateryna Melnichenko	Kin address:			

Notes

Greetings you! Q: What are the clients thinking about during the project initiation? A: Yes. Definitely about targetting to the company goals and necessary results achievements. Q: What is one of the most important things at sea? A: Safety. Safety. And again safety. Q: But how to perform a high standard of safety at sea during the extremely expensive offshore project and sleep without nightmares? A: Right! To implement the project successfully everything is beginning from good and highly detailed project planning, after the initiating processes of course. One of the most important and difficult parts of project planning, monitoring, and control is Human Resources Management. That is why you constantly spend a lot of time finding the right and highly qualified personnel. So, through a large number of the candidates available on the market, you try hard to collect the white list of highly qualified specialists even if they are not cheap to avoid getting any problems on the project in the future and become a more reliable agency in front of your client. Fortunately, you have just found one more potential high-performance reliable employee. P.S. If in short about me I think that I am so lucky I was working on such different fleets as a merchant and offshore. I had begun my maritime career in far 2009 on Self-Unloader Bulk Carrier then on Bulk Carrier and Container Fleet. After the merchant fleet in the rank of 2 Officer, I had the opportunity to change the fleet to offshore in 2014. Since that time my life has changed. I have worked as 2 Officer JDPO/SDPO onboard AHTSS, MPSV, DSV Support, ROV Support, Heavy Lift MPSV, Geographical Survey vessels. The difficulties of the operations in the projects I was involved in were from simple Rig Supply to Geo/Subsea/UXO/Seismic/Environment research with ROV, USBL, HiPap 350/500, Ranger 2, Multibeam Sonar, SSS (Side Scan Sonar), Magnetometers, Sparkers, Streamers, Grab Samplers and so on. P.P.S. Simply give me a call +380967518703 to get any additional info and check my availability or just drop me a short message. Cheers. 20 DPO Anton Melnichenko DSV/ROV/UXO/SURVEY North Sea Subsea Op's Experience almost 5 years